Episcopal HS of Jacksonville

#9 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
1
2
3 Stalnaker, Blake A 14 SST-GA NT
4 Gacharna, Sofia 15 EAJ-FL NT
5 Ellison, Alyssa 13 SST-GA NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of9 Finals
1 Wiederhoeft, Makenzie M 13 WOJ-FL 3:15.75
2 Patterson, Hannah Z 14 WOJ-FL 3:05.57
3 Zuckerman, Tylee D 14 EAJ-FL 2:57.91
4 Mejia, Monica M 13 WOJ-FL 2:54.91
5 Atkare, Veera M 13 SRA-FL 2:56.09
6 Rafferty, Alexandra/AlexF 15 WOJ-FL 2:58.59
7 Sheehan, Rowen A 13 CST-FL 3:14.77
8 Copantsidis, Jewel 14 SJAC-FL NT
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Quigley, Alyx Z 13 SJAC-FL 2:51.86
2 Sutterley, Alexis M 13 BSS-FL 2:51.82
3 Lan, OliviaR 13 SJAC-FL 2:49.95
4 Burdon, Haley E 14 WOJ-FL 2:47.28
5 Sullivan, Lily 13 SJAC-FL 2:47.32
6 Harrell, Blythe N 16 CST-FL 2:51.18
7 Hint, Elizabeth A 14 SRA-FL 2:51.84
8 Boling, Macy A 15 WOJ-FL 2:54.60
Heat 4 of9 Finals
1 Imperial, lana A 13 BSS-FL 2:46.39
2 Saini, Natasha 13 BSS-FL 2:44.87
3 Steinhoff, Lilyana K 15 GCAT-GA 2:41.47
4 Taylor, Charlotte E 13 GCAT-GA 2:38.87
5 Tower, EmmaM 15 SRA-FL 2:39.83
6 Chandler, Izzy 16 SJAC-FL 2:44.03
7 Emerson, Natalie G 15 WOJ-FL 2:44.98
8 Steinhoff, Poliala 13 GCAT-GA 2:47.12
Heat 5o0f9 Finals
1 Jorgenson, Emily A 13 BSS-FL 2:37.44
2 Williams, Leona L 13 GCAT-GA 2:36.42
3 Chen, Mei Ning 14 BSS-FL 2:35.45
4 Wagner, Gabrielle L 15 NFS-FL 2:35.18
5 Lashbrook, Molly 13 SJAC-FL 2:35.33
6 Regar, Cameron ] 14 SJAC-FL 2:36.34
7 Hines, NolaM 13 GCAT-GA 2:36.82
8 Chavez Hurtado, Victoria 15 SRA-FL 2:37.72
Heat 6 of9 Finals
1 Kerch, Stella L 14 WOJ-FL 2:34.89
2 Underdown, Keelyn E 16 SJAC-FL 2:34.38
3 Dera, Lillie G 14 BSS-FL 2:33.60
4 Geist, LolaD 17 SJAC-FL 2:31.54
5 Thomas, Ashlyn A 13 EAJ-FL 2:32.37
6 Finklehoffe, Baylee M 13 BSS-FL 2:34.12
7 Follansbee, Ava M 17 GCAT-GA 2:34.54
8 Neill, Madison | 15 BSS-FL 2:35.00
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Heat 7 of 9 Finals
1 Schneider, Sterling E 15 WOJ-FL 2:30.97
2 Broner, LivT 13 SRA-FL 2:28.42
3 Underdown, Kendall B 16 SJAC-FL 2:27.14
4 Fielding, Emma ] 14 CST-FL 2:26.06
5 Redka, Masha C 13 SJAC-FL 2:26.51
6 Colvin, Natalie C 16 SJAC-FL 2:28.25
7 MacDonald, Kylie M 13 SRA-FL 2:28.51
8 Wilkinson, Sarah M 13 EAJ-FL 2:31.14

Heat 80f9 Finals
1 Millsaps, Hadley R 14 SJAC-FL 2:23.29
2 Lewis, Katey F 13 BSS-FL 2:23.12
3 MacDonald, Caroline R 16 SRA-FL 2:20.66
4 Hirsch, Katie G 16 SRA-FL 2:18.77
5 Kuhl, Caroline ] 13 BSS-FL 2:19.68
6 Timmerman, Johanna K 15 WOJ-FL 2:21.25
7 Weldon, Catherine O 16 EAJ-FL 2:23.19
8 Evans, Addison L 17 SRA-FL 2:23.98

Heat 9 of9 Finals
1 Canada, AliC 13 BSS-FL 2:18.12
2 Then, Genevieve T 15 SJAC-FL 2:13.64
3 Yarbrough, Kinsey E 16 EAJ-FL 2:12.96
4 Hammel, Blakely L 16 EAJ-FL 2:01.86
5 Frost, Jenna C 16 SJAC-FL 2:04.60
6 Bathala, Claire L 14 BSS-FL 2:13.64
7 Howard, Rae A 18 NFS-FL 2:16.05
8 Taggart, Makayla ] 14 BSS-FL 2:18.48

#10 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f8 Finals
1 Dollar, Caleb] 13 BSS-FL NT
2 Makhtin, Ronald 13 BSS-FL NT
3 Herget, Becks R 13 CST-FL NT
4 Albright, Gabe C 15 OAC-GA 3:08.72
5 Gutierrez, Aiden M 14 SST-GA 3:18.38
6 Regnier, Bennett T 15 SRA-FL NT
7 Lewis, Mannix G 15 EAJ-FL NT
8

Heat 2 of8 Finals
1 Follansbee, Owen E 15 GCAT-GA 2:58.58
2 Torres, Nicco | 13 SRA-FL 2:48.56
3 Helmer, Ford ] 13 BSS-FL 2:46.74
4 Okerberg, Cole A 13 SJAC-FL 2:46.06
5 Meadows, Eli E 16 EAJ-FL 2:46.61
6 Paton, Grayson C 15 EAJ-FL 2:48.23
7 Ehlers, Armando S 18 SRA-FL 2:48.58
8 Rice, Charlie G 13 GCAT-GA 2:59.83

Heat 3 of8 Finals
1 Li, Marvel 14 EAJ-FL 2:45.36
2 Westbrook, Jacob W 13 BSS-FL 2:43.49
3 Robertson, Grant H 14 BSS-FL 2:36.46
4 Hicks, Tyler D 13 BSS-FL 2:35.88
5 Simmons, Luke C 14 GCAT-GA 2:36.12
6 Annis, Gideon V 15 WOJ-FL 2:36.48
7 Maliszewski, Ryan 14 SJAC-FL 2:43.84
8 Patel, Aarav N 14 SJAC-FL 2:45.67

Heat 4 of 8 Finals

1 Fowler, Charlie 13 SJAC-FL 2:34.95
2 Miller, Wyatt ] 13 BSS-FL 2:30.46
3 Morrell, Nikolas N 16 SRA-FL 2:27.73
4 Piibor, Nicholas A 15 SJAC-FL 2:27.11
5 JonesIII, Dion L 14 WOJ-FL 2:27.40
6 DiBacco, Case 13 SJAC-FL 2:28.02
7 Land, Patrick K 14 BSS-FL 2:32.91
8 Doane, Jathan T 15 WOJ-FL 2:35.49
Heat 5o0f8 Finals
1 Martin, Camden R 13 SJAC-FL 2:2491
2 Tunnicliffe, Dillon R 14 SRA-FL 2:22.12
3 Bridgers, Sean D 13 EAJ-FL 2:19.97
4 Regar, Logan P 14 SJAC-FL 2:19.17
5 Natoli, Jagger R 13 BSS-FL 2:19.63
6 Voorhees, Jacob ] 14 SRA-FL 2:20.41
7 Ecklof, Landon 13 SJAC-FL 2:22.85
8 Naspolini, Eddy F 13 SRA-FL 2:26.75
Heat 6 of8 Finals
1 Moore, Jackson M 16 SRA-FL 2:18.88
2 Mejia, Ethan A 15 WOJ-FL 2:16.85
3 Tomas, Austin G 14 BSS-FL 2:15.54
4 Gutierrez, Isaac] 14 EAJ-FL 2:14.57
5 Kelleter, Peter T 14 BSS-FL 2:15.07
6 Reed, EvanT 17 NFS-FL 2:15.73
7 Joos, Leon P 14 BSS-FL 2:17.52
8 Natoli, Oliver T 14 BSS-FL 2:19.11
Heat 7 of 8 Finals
1 Jackson, Jimmy H 17 SRA-FL 2:13.88
2 Taylor, Luke R 16 EAJ-FL 2:13.03
3 Franzmathes, Luke H 13 BSS-FL 2:09.82
4 Zubero, Finn F 15 EAJ-FL 2:09.54
5 Rogers, Noah ] 16 SRA-FL 2:09.67
6 Shannon, Sonny 14 GCAT-GA 2:11.60
7 Thomas, Weston W 15 EAJ-FL 2:13.22
8 Matheson, Lincoln J 17 SJAC-FL 2:14.44
Heat 8 of8 Finals
1 Baldwin, Mason D 15 WOJ-FL 2:07.85
2 Graham, Jack M 17 SJAC-FL 2:07.08
3 Little, Ei W 17 WOJ-FL 2:03.32
4 Matheson, Thomas Z 18 SJAC-FL 1:54.21
5 Vanscoy, Merrick F 16 SRA-FL 1:59.03
6 Meece, Josh D 18 WOJ-FL 2:06.75
7 Rotramel, Bennett T 13 SRA-FL 2:07.33
8 Ayers, Seth M 17 SRA-FL 2:08.69
#11 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
1
2
3 Burdon, Haley E 14 WOJ-FL NT
4 Oh, Sarang 13 BSS-FL NT
5 Rafferty, Alexandra/AlexF 15 WOJ-FL NT
6
7
8
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Heat 2 (#11 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
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Boling, Macy A
Schneider, Sterling E
Hint, Elizabeth A
Neill, Madison ]
Harrell, Blythe N
Sullivan, Lily

Lan, Olivia R
Haynes, Katharine L

3 of 7 Finals
Johnson, Teryn L

Chandler, Izzy
Stalnaker, Blake A
Lewis, Katey F
Taylor, Charlotte E

Tower, Emma M

Chavez Hurtado, Victoria

Gaslin, Adelyn O

4 of 7 Finals
Lashbrook, Molly
Jorgenson, Emily A
Hines, Nola M
Wilkinson, Sarah M

Shoemaker, Mackenzie A

Redka, Masha C
Colvin, Natalie C
Steinhoff, Poliala

5of 7 Finals
Wagner, Gabrielle L

Kerch, Stella L
Weger, Charlotte F
Wells, Loretta L
Imperial, lana A
Shoesmith, Klara C
Chen, Mei Ning
Geist, Lola D

6 of 7 Finals
Millsaps, Hadley R
Revere, Skylar ]
Gumbayan, Sophia S
Delaney, Eva N
Yarbrough, Kinsey E
Thomas, Payton B
Strombeck, Ellie |
Chen, Kathrine Z

7 of 7 Finals
Davies, Makayla H

Player, Sydney R
Avila, Sabrina
Frost, Jenna C
Howard, Rae A
Avila, Nicole
Lapointe, Mikayla H
Hansen, Lily C

15 WOJ-FL
15 WOJ-FL
14 SRA-FL
15 BSS-FL
16 CST-FL
13 SJAC-FL
13 SJAC-FL
16 NFS-FL

14 BSS-FL
16 SJAC-FL
14 SST-GA
13 BSS-FL
13 GCAT-GA
15 SRA-FL
15 SRA-FL
13 SJAC-FL

13 SJAC-FL
13 BSS-FL
13 GCAT-GA
13 EAJ-FL
13 CST-FL
13 SJAC-FL
16 SJAC-FL
13 GCAT-GA

15 NFS-FL
14 WOJ-FL
14 BSS-FL
15 GCAT-GA
13 BSS-FL
14 BSS-FL
14 BSS-FL
17 SJAC-FL

14 SJAC-FL
14 BSS-FL
14 SRA-FL
14 BSS-FL
16 EAJ-FL
13 EAJ-FL
13 EAJ-FL
13 BSS-FL

13 BSS-FL
17 SRA-FL
14 EAJ-FL
16 SJAC-FL
18 NFS-FL
16 EAJ-FL
15 SJAC-FL
16 SRA-FL

NT
1:44.33
1:43.03
1:41.21
1:41.89
1:44.31
1:47.60

NT

1:27.78
1:27.41
1:24.61
1:23.48
1:23.85
1:25.23
1:27.49
1:27.95

1:22.85
1:21.53
1:21.40
1:20.47
1:20.55
1:21.52
1:22.13
1:23.25

1:18.67
1:17.67
1:16.37
1:14.89
1:15.07
1:16.91
1:18.32
1:19.88

1:14.32
1:13.89
1:12.19
1:10.26
1:11.21
1:12.41
1:14.23
1:14.83

1:08.70
1:07.61
1:07.00
1:02.44
1:03.80
1:07.50
1:08.35
1:08.85
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#12 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
1
2
3 Simmons, Luke C 14 GCAT-GA NT
4 Maliszewski, Ryan 14 SJAC-FL NT
5 Annis, Gideon V 15 WOJ-FL NT
6
7
8
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1 Taylor, Luke R 16 EAJ-FL NT
2 Dollar, Caleb] 13 BSS-FL NT
3 Li, Marvel 14 EAJ-FL 2:23.03
4 Albright, Gabe C 15 OAC-GA 1:41.83
5 Patel, Aarav N 14 SJAC-FL 1:55.03
6 Makhtin, Ronald 13 BSS-FL NT
7 Morisani, Eugene 16 SJAC-FL NT
8
Heat 3 of7 Finals
1 Westbrook, Jacob W 13 BSS-FL 1:31.27
2 Robertson, Grant H 14 BSS-FL 1:27.64
3 Frantz, Alex T 13 BSS-FL 1:23.90
4 Regar, Logan P 14 SJAC-FL 1:21.89
5 Oliver, Cruz M 13 BSS-FL 1:23.29
6 Follansbee, Owen E 15 GCAT-GA 1:25.51
7 Okerberg, Cole A 13 SJAC-FL 1:30.76
8 Ringer, Brandon D 17 SRA-FL 1:34.98
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 DiBacco, Case 13 SJAC-FL 1:20.05
2 Doane, Jathan T 15 WOJ-FL 1:18.62
3 Ecklof, Landon 13 SJAC-FL 1:17.53
4 Loggins, Tuck A 13 SJAC-FL 1:16.05
5 Bridgers, Sean D 13 EAJ-FL 1:16.39
6 Miller, Wyatt ] 13 BSS-FL 1:17.98
7 Kelleter, Peter T 14 BSS-FL 1:20.02
8 Coldiron, Kaleb C 13 GCAT-GA 1:21.47
Heat 5of7 Finals
1 Kabo, Filip D 14 EAJ-FL 1:15.12
2 Herget, Baron V 15 CST-FL 1:10.97
3 Morrell, Lukas A 14 SRA-FL 1:10.66
4 Matheson, Lincoln ] 17 SJAC-FL 1:10.36
5 Mejia, Ethan A 15 WOJ-FL 1:10.49
6 Ehlers, Fernando S 16 SRA-FL 1:10.92
7 Swed, Jackson N 15 SRA-FL 1:14.79
8 Jones III, Dion L 14 WOJ-FL 1:15.57
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Burge, Kellan E 14 EAJ-FL 1:10.16
2 Johnson, Justin M 13 BSS-FL 1:09.06
3 Whitney, Anthony ] 15 GCAT-GA 1:06.59
4 Murdono, Michael R 15 NFS-FL 1:05.75
5 Bascelli, Aiden A 17 SJAC-FL 1:05.94
6 Guio, Santiago 14 EAJ-FL 1:06.91
7 Weldon, John M 14 EAJ-FL 1:10.15
8 Martin, Camden R 13 SJAC-FL 1:10.27

Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Jackson, Jimmy H 17 SRA-FL 1:05.44
2 Spendiff, Will N 17 SJAC-FL 1:05.18
3 Vanscoy, Merrick F 16 SRA-FL 1:00.27
4 Tysinger, Cade R 18 GCAT-GA 59.71
5 Prosinski, Simeon R 18 SJAC-FL 1:00.04
6 Fesenko, Ivan K 13 BSS-FL 1:04.25
7 Meece, Josh D 18 WOJ-FL 1:05.34
8 Shannon, Sonny 14 GCAT-GA 1:05.63
#13 Girls 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2 Rafferty, Alexandra/AlexF 15 WOJ-FL NT
3 Then, Genevieve T 15 SJAC-FL NT
4 Copantsidis, Jewel 14 SJAC-FL NT
5 Lashbrook, Molly 13 SJAC-FL NT
6 Wiederhoeft, Makenzie M 13 WOJ-FL NT
7 Ellison, Alyssa 13 SST-GA NT
8
Heat 2of4 Finals
1 Thomas, Ashlyn A 13 EAJ-FL NT
2 Lewis, Katey F 13 BSS-FL NT
3 Baldwin, Ainsley M 17 WOJ-FL 3:28.13
4 Steinhoff, Poliala 13 GCAT-GA 3:21.13
5 Sutterley, Alexis M 13 BSS-FL 3:21.64
6 Patterson, Hannah Z 14 WOJ-FL 3:36.58
7 Quigley, Alyx Z 13 SJAC-FL NT
8 Zuckerman, Tylee D 14 EAJ-FL NT
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Wagner, Gabrielle L 15 NFS-FL 3:01.35
2 Gowdy, Graziana 14 BSS-FL 2:56.83
3 Delaney, EvaN 14 BSS-FL 2:48.51
4 Taylor, Charlotte E 13 GCAT-GA 2:46.67
5 Kuhl, Caroline | 13 BSS-FL 2:48.46
6 Timmerman, Johanna K 15 WOJ-FL 2:48.90
7 Dera, Lillie G 14 BSS-FL 2:59.87
8 Hines, NolaM 13 GCAT-GA 3:05.41
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Evans, Addison L 17 SRA-FL 2:44.38
2 Gaslin, Adelyn O 13 SJAC-FL 2:43.31
3 Thomas, Payton B 13 EAJ-FL 2:41.16
4 Frost, Jenna C 16 SJAC-FL 2:30.13
5 MacDonald, Caroline R 16 SRA-FL 2:35.42
6 Taggart, Makayla ] 14 BSS-FL 2:41.63
7 Bathala, Claire L 14 BSS-FL 2:43.68
8 Stalnaker, Blake A 14 SST-GA 2:44.40
#14 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals
1
2
3 Gutierrez, Aiden M 14 SST-GA NT
4 Makhtin, Ronald 13 BSS-FL NT
5 Lewis, Mannix G 15 EAJ-FL NT
6
7

8
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Heat 2 (#14 Boys 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 Fowler, Charlie 13 SJAC-FL NT
2 Natoli, Jagger R 13 BSS-FL NT
3 Hicks, Tyler D 13 BSS-FL 3:02.18
4 Piibor, Nicholas A 15 SJAC-FL 2:58.66
5 Tunnicliffe, Dillon R 14 SRA-FL 3:00.11
6 Dollar, Caleb] 13 BSS-FL NT
7 Rice, Charlie G 13 GCAT-GA NT
8

Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Wells, Huey L 13 GCAT-GA 2:45.35
2 Shi, Matthew 13 SJAC-FL 2:41.79
3 Thomas, Weston W 15 EAJ-FL 2:35.66
4 Reed,EvanT 17 NFS-FL 2:32.74
5 Lieberman, Lucas ] 14 BSS-FL 2:35.03
6 Joos, Leon P 14 BSS-FL 2:40.74
7 Loggins, Tuck A 13 SJAC-FL 2:44.61
8 Natoli, Oliver T 14 BSS-FL 2:50.12

Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Tomas, Austin G 14 BSS-FL 2:29.60
2 Baldwin, Mason D 15 WOJ-FL 2:22.20
3 Zubero, Finn F 15 EAJ-FL 2:16.32
4 Matheson, Thomas Z 18 SJAC-FL 2:11.13
5 Kendall, Chase P 16 SRA-FL 2:12.74
6 Graham, Jack M 17 SJAC-FL 2:17.71
7 Fesenko, Ivan K 13 BSS-FL 2:28.70
8 Voorhees, Jacob ] 14 SRA-FL 2:30.84

#15 Girls 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals
1
2
3 Wilkinson, Sarah M 13 EAJ-FL NT
4 Wharton, Rachel 16 NFS-FL NT
5 Ellison, Alyssa 13 SST-GA NT
6 Copantsidis, Jewel 14 SJAC-FL NT
7
8

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Atkare, Veera M 13 SRA-FL 2:05.78
2 Sheehan, Rowen A 13 CST-FL 1:57.61
3 Zuckerman, Tylee D 14 EAJ-FL 1:51.66
4 Emerson, Natalie G 15 WOJ-FL 1:47.90
5 Lan, Olivia R 13 SJAC-FL 1:51.56
6 Kerch, Stella L 14 WOJ-FL 1:54.51
7 Mejia, Monica M 13 WOJ-FL 2:00.65
8 Fielding, Emma] 14 CST-FL 2:07.50

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Oh, Sarang 13 BSS-FL 1:43.97
2 Colvin, Natalie C 16 SJAC-FL 1:42.13
3 Puerta, Camila A 14 BSS-FL 1:41.35
4 Steinhoff, Lilyana K 15 GCAT-GA 1:40.86
5 Gacharna, Sofia 15 EAJ-FL 1:41.26
6 Williams, Leona L 13 GCAT-GA 1:41.89
7 Quigley, Alyx Z 13 SJAC-FL 1:43.29
8 Thomas, Ashlyn A 13 EAJ-FL 1:46.88
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Heat 4 of 7 Finals Heat 3 of 6 Finals
1 Chandler, Izzy 16 SJAC-FL 1:40.72 1 Maliszewski, Ryan 14 SJAC-FL 1:34.06
2 Sullivan, Lily 13 SJAC-FL 1:37.58 2 Morrell, Lukas A 14 SRA-FL 1:33.99
3 Shoemaker, Mackenzie A 13 CST-FL 1:36.25 3 Ecklof, Landon 13 SJAC-FL 1:31.40
4 Burdon, Haley E 14 WOJ-FL 1:34.45 4 Naspolini, Eddy F 13 SRA-FL 1:30.81
5 Chavez Hurtado, Victoria 15 SRA-FL 1:35.46 5 Wright, Gage] 15 BSS-FL 1:31.01
6 Underdown, Keelyn E 16 SJAC-FL 1:37.13 6 Jones III, Dion L 14 WOJ-FL 1:33.41
7 Follansbee, Ava M 17 GCAT-GA 1:39.28 7 Piibor, Nicholas A 15 SJAC-FL 1:34.04
8 Neill, Madison ] 15 BSS-FL 1:40.80 8 Swed, Jackson N 15 SRA-FL 1:34.76
Heat 5of7 Finals Heat 4 of 6 Finals
1 Chen, Kathrine Z 13 BSS-FL 1:33.58 1 Thomas, Weston W 15 EAJ-FL 1:28.65
2 Underdown, Kendall B 16 SJAC-FL 1:32.87 2 Annis, Gideon V 15 WOJ-FL 1:28.07
3 Weger, Charlotte F 14 BSS-FL 1:31.34 3 Lieberman, Lucas ] 14 BSS-FL 1:27.53
4 Wells, Loretta L 15 GCAT-GA 1:31.10 4 Rowland, Xavier | 22 WOJ-FL 1:26.10
5 Geist, LolaD 17 SJAC-FL 1:31.23 5 Torres, Nicco ] 13 SRA-FL 1:27.08
6 Delaney, EvaN 14 BSS-FL 1:32.34 6 Robertson, Grant H 14 BSS-FL 1:27.90
7 Gowdy, Graziana 14 BSS-FL 1:33.38 7 Natoli, Oliver T 14 BSS-FL 1:28.10
8 Gumbayan, Sophia S 14 SRA-FL 1:33.60 8 Vukelic, Luka ] 13 BSS-FL 1:30.24
Heat 6 of 7 Finals Heat 5of6 Finals
1 Broner, LivT 13 SRA-FL 1:30.23 1 Baldwin, Mason D 15 WOJ-FL 1:25.48
2 Revere, Skylar ] 14 BSS-FL 1:28.59 2 Rotramel, Bennett T 13 SRA-FL 1:24.93
3 Avila, Nicole 16 EAJ-FL 1:26.96 3 Jackson, Jimmy H 17 SRA-FL 1:24.47
4 Canada, Ali C 13 BSS-FL 1:26.80 4 Paton, Grayson C 15 EAJ-FL 1:20.68
5 Boling, Macy A 15 WOJ-FL 1:26.84 5 Martin, Camden R 13 SJAC-FL 1:23.31
6 Shoesmith, Klara C 14 BSS-FL 1:27.72 6 Taylor, Luke R 16 EAJ-FL 1:24.51
7 Thomas, Payton B 13 EAJ-FL 1:30.16 7 Herget, Baron V 15 CST-FL 1:24.96
8 Saini, Natasha 13 BSS-FL 1:30.38 8 Morisani, Eugene 16 SJAC-FL 1:25.79
Heat 7 of 7 Finals Heat 6of6 Finals
1 Regar, Cameron ] 14 SJAC-FL 1:26.23 1 Bascelli, Aiden A 17 SJAC-FL 1:18.11
2 Jorgenson, Emily A 13 BSS-FL 1:23.98 2 Morrell, Nikolas N 16 SRA-FL 1:17.53
3 MacDonald, Kylie M 13 SRA-FL 1:21.68 3 Franzmathes, Luke H 13 BSS-FL 1:12.79
4 Player, Sydney R 17 SRA-FL 1:18.64 4 Prosinski, Simeon R 18 SJAC-FL 1:06.84
5 Hirsch, Katie G 16 SRA-FL 1:18.70 5 Ayers, SethM 17 SRA-FL 1:09.60
6 Avila, Sabrina 14 EAJ-FL 1:23.32 6 Rogers, Noah ] 16 SRA-FL 1:13.41
7 Weldon, Catherine O 16 EAJ-FL 1:25.86 7 Moore, Jackson M 16 SRA-FL 1:17.57
8 Quinones, Gigi D 15 EAJ-FL 1:26.39 8 Whitney, Anthony | 15 GCAT-GA 1:19.41
#16 Boys 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke #17 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Heat 1o0f8 Finals
1 1 Shi, Matthew M13 SJAC-FL 5:15.97
2 Ringer, Brandon D 17 SRA-FL NT 2 Hammel, Blakely L W16 EAJ-FL 5:14.15
3 Gutierrez, Aiden M 14 SST-GA 2:11.90 3 Kendall, Chase P M16 SRA-FL 4:48.35
4 Herget, Becks R 13 CST-FL 1:44.41 4 Prosinski, Simeon R M18 SJAC-FL 4:36.29
5 DiBacco, Case 13 SJAC-FL 1:44.50 5 Guio, Sebastian M17 EAJ-FL 4:43.63
6 Okerberg, Cole A 13 SJAC-FL 2:26.25 6 Spendiff, Will N M17 SJAC-FL 4:52.12
7 Regnier, Bennett T 15 SRA-FL NT 7 MacDonald, Caroline R W16 SRA-FL 5:15.72
8 8 Vanscoy, Merrick F M16 SRA-FL 5:16.00
Heat 2 of6 Finals Heat 2 of8 Finals
1 Simmons, Luke C 14 GCAT-GA 1:40.23 1 Mejia, Ethan A M15 WOJ-FL 5:27.78
2 Patel, Aarav N 14 SJAC-FL 1:39.86 2 Wright, Gage ] M15 BSS-FL 5:24.62
3 Oliver, Cruz M 13 BSS-FL 1:36.92 3 Taggart, Makayla ] W14 BSS-FL 5:21.06
4 Meadows, Eli E 16 EAJ-FL 1:35.07 4 Shannon, Sonny M14 GCAT-GA 5:20.23
5 Li, Marvel 14 EAJ-FL 1:36.06 5 Lapointe, Mikayla H W15 SJAC-FL 5:20.28
6 Fowler, Charlie 13 SJAC-FL 1:38.59 6 Hicks, Tyler D M13 BSS-FL 5:21.99
7 Helmer, Ford ] 13 BSS-FL 1:39.89 7 Franzmathes, Luke H M13 BSS-FL 5:25.55
8 Izurieta, Lucas ] 15 NFS-FL 1:44.11 8 Regar, Logan P M14 SJAC-FL 5:28.33
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Heat 3 (#17 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM)
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Little, Eli W
Canada, Ali C
Revere, Skylar ]
Joos, Leon P
Tomas, Austin G
Davies, Makayla H
Bathala, Claire L
Johnson, Justin M

4 of 8 Finals
Lieberman, Lucas ]

Hansen, Lily C

Revere, Irene M

Land, Patrick K

Gowdy, Graziana
Gaslin, Adelyn O
Vukelic, Luka ]
Timmerman, Johanna K

5o0f 8 Finals
Redka, Masha C
Evans, Addison L
Ehlers, Fernando S
Kelleter, Peter T
Branon, Karli A
Shoesmith, Klara C
Schneider, Sterling E
Saini, Natasha

6 of 8 Finals
Natoli, Jagger R
Follansbee, Owen E
Miller, Wyatt ]
Imperial, lana A
Finklehoffe, Baylee M
Johnson, Teryn L
Oliver, Cruz M
Puerta, Camila A

7 of 8 Finals
Coldiron, Kaleb C
Williams, Leona L
Follansbee, Ava M
Frantz, Alex T
Helmer, Ford ]
Rice, Charlie G
Sutterley, Alexis M
Guio, Santiago

8 of 8 Finals
Mejia, Ian ]
Loggins, Tuck A
Weldon, John M
Albright, Gabe C
Howard, Rae A
Strombeck, Ellie |
Herget, Baron V
Burge, Kellan E

M17 WOJ-FL
W13 BSS-FL
W14 BSS-FL
M14 BSS-FL
M14 BSS-FL
W13 BSS-FL
W14 BSS-FL
M13 BSS-FL

M14 BSS-FL
W16 SRA-FL
W12 BSS-FL
M14 BSS-FL
W14 BSS-FL
W13 SJAC-FL
M13 BSS-FL
W15 WOJ-FL

W13 SJAC-FL
W17 SRA-FL
M16 SRA-FL
M14 BSS-FL
W12 BSS-FL
W14 BSS-FL
W15 WOJ-FL
W13 BSS-FL

M13 BSS-FL
M15 GCAT-GA
M13 BSS-FL
W13 BSS-FL
W13 BSS-FL
W14 BSS-FL
M13 BSS-FL
W14 BSS-FL

M13 GCAT-GA
W13 GCAT-GA
W17 GCAT-GA
M13 BSS-FL
M13 BSS-FL
M13 GCAT-GA
W13 BSS-FL
M14 EAJ-FL

M11 WOJ-FL
M13 SJAC-FL
M14 EAJ-FL
M15 OAC-GA
W18 NFS-FL
W13 EAJ-FL
M15 CST-FL
M14 EAJ-FL

5:36.44
5:36.12
5:32.80
5:29.85
5:30.53
5:34.61
5:36.21
5:38.37

5:50.79
5:47.61
5:45.99
5:41.19
5:41.26
5:46.61
5:50.49
5:50.90

6:01.74
5:56.44
5:53.54
5:52.48
5:52.99
5:55.34
6:00.90
6:06.99

6:22.10
6:17.75
6:17.34
6:08.99
6:08.99
6:17.68
6:17.99
6:28.99

NT
7:01.56
6:49.53
6:32.99
6:43.99
7:01.01
7:35.46

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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EAJ Mayhem 2025 - 5/23/2025 to 5/25/2025
Meet Program - Saturday AM 13 & Over



